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Stecker ¢ Art.-Nr.: 50137169 * S GB-RJ45-8A-K-SK

Technische Daten

Basisdaten

Geeignet fiir Schnittstelle

Elektrische Daten

Leistungsdaten

Anschluss

Anzahl Anschliisse

Anschluss 1

Art des Anschlusses

Ausfiihrung
Polzahl

Typ

Anschluss 2

Art des Anschlusses

Mechanische Daten

Werkstoff Gehause
Nettogewicht

Ethernet

18t

RJ45
axial
8 -polig
male

Schneidklemme

Kunststoff
99

Elektrischer Anschluss

Anschluss 1

Art des Anschlusses
Ausfiihrung

Polzahl

Typ

Anschluss 2

Art des Anschlusses

The Sensor People

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

RJ45
axial
8 -polig
male

Schneidklemme

Klassifikation

Zolltarifnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

85366990
27279201
27440102
27069190
27440102
27440102
27440116
27440116
27440116
27440116
27440116
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
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